Voter Check-in Details with
Signatures

County Name
Election Name
Election Type

Liberty County
November 5 2024 General
General

Report

From
To

10/27/24 7:46 PM
10/27/24 12:56 PM
10/27/24 7:15 PM

© ©® N o U A~ W N P Z
o

A A B B A A B D D W OW W W W W W WWRNNNDNNRNNRNNDNNDNRERERRRPR P B P PP
® N o 0 F W NP O ©® ® N O® OO0 R ®KNP O O© ® N OO U ®NP O © ©® N O 0 MN®N PR O

Name

JANE ANN ADAMS

COLBY KIRKHAM ARNOLD
PEDRO ASCENCIO JR

WALT TOSH BARNETT
TORIN ANDREW BEAVERS
BILLIE JEAN BEVIL

BRYAN DOUGLAS BITTICK
KARENA ANGELA BLAND
CRAIG RUSSELL BRYANT
JEANIE JACOBS BRYANT
JAMES MASON BURCH
CATHERINE SIESEN BURGE
RANDY BRUCE BURGE
JOSHUA ERIC BURNETT
LINDA NICOLE CATES

CODY LEE CHAMPION

SETH ALLEN COOLEY
LOGAN WILLIAM COOLEY
MELISSA DANIELLE COOLEY
ERIC NOLAN COOLEY
MATTHEW ROSS DANIEL
KEILEE JO DAY

NIKAYLA ANN DUGIE
DEBORAH M EATON

BRYCE MITCHELL ELLINGTON
KASEY LYNN FULLER

DINO ROMAN GAMANGASSO
DERRICK LEON GASKIN
KAREN LEA GASKIN
CHRISTOPHER FRANK GOFF
JOHN DAVID GRAHAM

LYNN MCCREIGHT GRIMSLEY
JOE ARNETT GRIMSLEY
JENNIFER KRISTEN GUILLEN
RENE HINOJOSA JR
MARGINE TATIANA HINOJOSA
PATRICK SPENCER HOOVER
DEREK DUANE HUFFMAN
RALPH EDWARD JACKSON
DEANN MICHELLE JACKSON
DYLAN CHARLES JAMES
STEVEN JES JOHNSON
JAMIE LYNN JOHNSON
KEVIN BRIAN JOHNSON
SHAREME NICOLE JOHNSON
RILEY JOHNSON

DONNIE JOE KELLEY
CHRISTIAN SUZANNE KELLEY

State ID

2185879929
1206215132
1171680759
1187444209
2188162979
1181244079
2152090320
1148889506
1035892294
1036278644
2214017503
1017017737
1017040341
2163724949
2124650905
2176891779
2174331728
2197447569
1121246661
1192443882
1197953824
2177595937
2002436336
1111747623
2205371878
1002373740
2168586544
1002334508
2180595072
2164851846
1035925296
1035832081
1036146037
1201971365
1118782314
2172973319
2124394186
1213958707
1035882064
1036043288
2200697663
2186051736
2184751878
1035924127
1036272044
2196266778
1185333993
1181063103

Polling Place

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Dayton Community Center

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Precinct
9
8A
9

9

9
8A
8A
8A
9

9
8A
8A
8A
25
9
8A
8A
8A
8A
8A

8A

8A
25
25

8A
8A
8A
8A
25
25

8A
8A
8A

8A
8A
8A
8A
8A




No.
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
L0
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Name

KERRY DAVID KELLY

JOHN BABTIST KELLY IlI
ETHAN LAWRENCE KOSCIELNIAK
BRYANT THOMAS KUTRA
HEATHER RENEE KUTRA
MARCY KAY LANG

RACHELLE MARIE LEWIS
KRYSTA DAWN LEWIS

EDNA MIRELLA LOPEZ-HENRY
FIDENCIO MARTIN LUNA
MELANIE MORGAN LUNA
JASON KEITH MANNERS

TY MARLER

JULIA MARTINEZ

ELEUTERIO MARTINEZ JR
ANDREA MARIE MARTINEZ
JOSEPH WELDON MCANALLY
EVELYN JANET MCANALLY
AMBER MARLE MCDONALD
LANDON LEE JOSEPH MCKEAND
SANDRA HARP MCSHAN
MARCUS LANE MECHE

NOEL M MELENDEZ

DILLON WAYNE MOL

ERNEST EARL MORGAN
MICHAEL ALLEN MORGAN
LISA LEHNERTZ MORGAN
STEPHEN LYNN MORGAN
JACKIE LEE MULLINS JR
ELAINE MARIE MURRAH
KATHERINE ZOE NEHMER
HEIDI GWEN ORTOLON

DAN BRANDON PAGE
JACKOLYNN RAE PAGE
JENNIFER LEEANN PARKER
THOMAS KEVIN PARKER
KIMBERLY DENEA PARKER
JOSHUA DANIEL PARTRIDGE
ABIGAIL LEE ANN PAXTON
JESSICA MAELYNN POLLETT
AMANDA JENEANE REILLEY
LAURA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
DOMINGO FUENTES RODRIGUEZ
SCOTT ANDREW ROSS
BONNEE ALESE ROUSE
KATHARINE RUTH ROUSE
SKIPPER SHANE ROUSE
TALISHA SHAE RUNYON
STACY MCFARLAND SCARANO
JOSEPH ANTHONY SCARANO
CHARLES RAY SCOTT
RACHEL REEVES SCOTT
DAVID LEE SHEFFIELD Il
MARIE ANTOINETTE SIZEMORE
KEMBER ANNE SOHNS
CLAUDIA MOSS SPILLERS

State ID

2166810088
1103147733
1173306644
1059021717
1218464907
2155194636
1116536557
2133924686
1126216781
1107438846
1107446602
1168551822
2159800449
2130916887
1105423776
2140346347
1035886813
1035886809
2156372184
2207174536
1202884479
2147265362
2197504300
1218430039
1036076698
1174946648
1104212033
1104212046
2214711837
1036258803
2147794673
2167195720
1042122053
2158655930
1036246717
1127362983
1127358566
2212092580
2143003197
1100052408
2121576840
1164944889
1170563531
1178935436
2157189528
1151366645
1036224560
1035436908
2138569429
1217675684
1035887789
1035893769
1144660528
1205020772
2148074876
1036135515

Polling Place

Dayton Community Center

Dayton Community Center

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Dayton Community Center

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Dayton Community Center

Dayton Community Center

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Precinct
25
25
8A
9
9
8A
25
25
8A
8A
8A
8A
9
8A
8A
8A
9
9
25
25
8A
9
8A
25
8A
25
25
25
8A
9
8A
9
9
9
8A
25
25
8A



No.
105

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Name

JENNIFER CHRYSTINE STEELE
LEMUEL DEAN STEELE

LORE STUBBLEFIELD
KRISTINA SKOG SULLIVAN
DEBORAH RICKS TATUM

PAUL RANDAL TATUM

JOHN CHARLES TIMMS I

JOSE DEJESUS TRUJILLO
EDGAR VAZQUEZ

EVAN MICHAEL VILES

JOHN CALVIN VILES

TRACEY ANNETTE WALTERS
CASSANDRA DEE WALULIK
MURRAH JIMMY WAYNE JR
TIFFANY NICOLE WHEATLEY
TAYLOR MACKENZIE WILLIAMS
JOSEPH MONROE WILLIAMS
TERESA KAYE WILLIS

JAMES SCOTT WILLIS

JASON ALLEN WILSON

HOPE MARIAH BAILEE WILSON
C N YOUNG

CINDY RUMSOWER YOUNG

State ID

1042317965
2154445636
1035884282
1115869502
1036194541
1036001128
2211487537
2160774914
2176191689
1036131758
1035881524
1035883412
1148158052
1036190702
1184704128
2203631283
1103910625
1036144428
1036146173
1188505288
1203643455
1035888485
1035888266

Polling Place

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Dayton Community Center

Dayton Community Center

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Precinct
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